
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Not classified (4 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.
55
35
58

118
43
64
65
73

104
77
39

117
76
91
48
52
53
42
47
49
59
68
74
83
90
97

Name
*Daniel Kneen
Andrew Neill
Stuart Bainborough
Bill Callister
Stephen McIlvenna
Dennis Booth
Mick Gurnhill
Steve Hodgson
*James McCann
*Ross Johnson
*Andy Jackson

*Andy Kirk
Gareth Costello
Keith McKay
*Fabrice Miguet
*Kevin Strowger
John Crellin
Alastair Bayley
Michael Charnock
Justin Croft
Carolynn Sells
Adam Jones
Marie Hodgson
*Alistair Haworth
Peter Simpson
Brian Appleton

Machine
600 Yamaha
600 Moira Yamaha
600 Honda
600 Honda
1000 T7 Murray Honda
750 Suzuki
600 Yamaha
1000 Suzuki
600 NJT Suzuki
600 Honda
600 Honda

600 Suzuki
600 Yamaha
600 Suzuki
1000 Suzuki
1000 Suzuki
1000 Suzuki
600 Suzuki ABR
600 Honda
600 Yamaha
600 Honda
600 Kawasaki
600 Honda
600 Suzuki
600 Suzuki
600 Yamaha

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Total Tm
17:12.593
17:22.918
17:30.557
17:32.653
17:54.478
17:55.317
18:00.691
18:02.191
18:27.794
18:45.273
19:50.659

3:58.955
4:07.917

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Avg. Speed
88.902
88.022
87.382
87.208
85.437
85.370
84.946
84.828
82.867
81.580
77.100

64.029
61.714

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Best Tm
2:49.690
2:48.360
2:49.579
2:49.858
2:53.470
2:53.169
2:56.084
2:57.946
2:56.015
3:02.491
3:13.843

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Best Spd
90.164
90.877
90.223
90.075
88.200
88.353
86.890
85.981
86.924
83.840
78.930

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

In Lap
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on LapsS100

12th July 2007

[B] SENIOR SUPPORT CONSOLATION

Race (6 Laps)

Billown 4.250 Miles

12/07/2007 15:45

2007 STEAM PACKET SOUTHERN 100 ROAD RACES

Printed: 12/07/2007 16:11:14

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes

Clerk of the Course : Phil Taubman

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+10.325

Avg. Speed

88.902

Best Lap Tm

2:48.360

Best Spd

90.877

Best Lap by

[35] Andrew Neill
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